
3yrs-5yrs: 

Elves

6yrs-7yrs: 

Reindeers
8 and beyond: Santas

3yrs-5yrs: 

Elves

6yrs-7yrs: 

Reindeers

8 and beyond: 

Santas
3yrs-5yrs: 

Elves

6yrs-7yrs: 

Reindeers

8 and beyond: 

Santas
3yrs-5yrs: 

Elves
6yrs-7yrs: Reindeers

8 and beyond: 

Santas
3yrs-5yrs: 

Elves

6yrs-7yrs: 

Reindeers

8 and beyond: 

Santas

08.30 -

9.30

09.30 - 

09.40

9.40-

10.40

Snowflake 

doilees

Snowman 

doilees

Santa and 

snowman doilees

Glitter Tree 

Decoration 
Salt dough Tree Decoration 

Make your own 

Tree Decoration

Hall games 

parachute

Hall games 

dodgeball

Hall games 

dodgeball

10.40-

11.00

Make christmas 

cakes

Make christmas 

muffins

Make christmas 

cakes and muffins

11.10 - 

11.50

Making paper 

plate Christmas  

designs 

Paper plate 

Snowmen

Paper plate Snowman 

and Santa

Glitter Tree 

Decoration 

Salt dough Tree 

Decoration 

Make your own Tree 

Decoration

11.50-

12.00

Christmas 

quiz 
Christmas quiz Christmas quiz

12.00-

1.00

13.00-

13.30

13.30-

14.15

Letters to 

Santa using 

magazines

Letters to 

Santa
Letters to Santa

Christmas 

paper chains

Christmas 

snowman 

decorations

Create and 

make your own 

fairy

Making 

christmas 

cards using 

glitter

Christmas cards using 

sequins and glitter

Christmas 

cards using a 

variety of 

materials

14.15-

15.00

15.00-

15.45

Decorate 

cakes

Decorate 

cakes

Decorate cakes 

and muffins

Decorate 

christmas t-

shirts

Design and 

decorate t-

shirts

Design and 

decorate t-shirts

Board games 

connect 4

Board games 

twister/ whats 

up

Board games 

dont say it/ 

charades

15.45-

16.30

Chocolate 

apples

Chocolate 

apples

Chocolate and 

toffee apples

16.30-

17.15

17.15 - 

18.00
Hall Games

Lunch

Outdoor Play

Tea

The Hub

Freeplay

Making reindeer christmas food

Potato penguin pictures

Outdoor play

Freeplay

TeaTea

Christmas Songs

Tea

 Outdoor Play

Freeplay

Christmas Flim

Snack

Christmas Colouring 

Lunch

Afternoon Energiser

Outdoor play ( wooden tombtrail)

Swimming

Lunch

Snack

Freeplay

CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - Chestnuts Christmas Holiday Camp
18 - 22 December - Festive Frolics

Monday 18th December Tuesday 19th December Wednesday 20tht December Thursday - 21st december Friday - 22nd december

Registration/FreeplayRegistration/Freeplay 

Make your own christmas shaker

Glitter tree decorations

Bouncy castle

Snack

Team Building

Registration/Freeplay

Team BuildingEnergiser  Energiser

Lunch

Afternoon Energiser

Registration/FreeplayRegistration/Freeplay

Energiser

Lunch

Freeplay

Freeplay

Tea

Afternoon Energiser Afternoon Energiser

Dance Session Bouncy castle



3yrs-5yrs: 

Snowmen

6yrs-7yrs:           

Elves

8 and beyond:         

Santas
3yrs-5yrs: 

Snowmen

6yrs-7yrs:           

Elves

8 and beyond:         

Santas
3yrs-5yrs: 

Snowmen

6yrs-7yrs:           

Elves

8 and beyond:         

Santas
3yrs-5yrs: 

Snowmen
6yrs-7yrs:           Elves

8 and beyond:         

Santas
3yrs-5yrs: 

Snowmen

6yrs-7yrs:           

Elves

8 and beyond:         

Santas

08.30 -

9.30

09.30 - 

09.40

9.40-

10.40

Making paper 

lanterns

Making Tealight 

holders from jars

Making Tealight 

holders from clay

Make  glitter 

wands using 

straws and 

glitter

Make glitter 

wands using a 

variety of 

resources

Making 

christmas 

glitter fairy, 

santa, 

snowman and 

reindeer 

bookmarks

10.40-

11.00

11.10 - 

11.50

Painting gift 

box 
Collage gift box

Design and 

make own gift 

box

11.50-

12.00

12.00-

1.00

13.00-

13.30

13.30-

14.15

Toilet roll 

snowmen

Toilet roll 

santas

Toilet roll santas 

and reindeers

Lego 

creations
K'nex creations

Board games 

/charades/ 

twister

14.15-

15.00

15.00-

15.45

Fire Work 

painting 

Fire Work 

glitter painting 

Fire Work collage 

painting 

15.45-

16.30

16.30-

17.15

17.15 - 

18.00

    Swimming

Freeplay Hall games Outdoor Play

Tea Tea Tea

Outdoor play Outdoor play

Making treats for gift box

Snack Bouncy castle

New Years Party

Afternoon Energiser Afternoon Energiser Afternoon Energiser

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Bouncy castle

  The Hub                                                                              

(Forest Schools)

Snack Snack

Bouncy castle

Energiser Energiser Energiser

CLOSED CLOSED

Registration/Freeplay Registration/Freeplay Registration/Freeplay

Monday 25th December Tuesday 26th December Wednesday 27th December Thursday 28th December Friday 29th December

27 - 29 December - Countdown Capers

CAMP MK ACTIVITY DAY CAMPS - Chestnuts Christmas Holiday Camp


