					CA	мр мк асті			stnuts Christma	as Holiday	Camp					
		Monday 18th Dec	ember	Tuesday 19th December			18 - 22 December - Festive Frolics Wednesday 20tht December				Thursday - 21st december	Friday - 22nd december				
CAMP MR	3yrs-5yrs: Elves	6yrs-7yrs: Reindeers	8 and beyond: Santas	3yrs-5yrs: Elves	6yrs-7yrs: Reindeers	8 and beyond: Santas	3yrs-5yrs: Elves	6yrs-7yrs: Reindeers	8 and beyond: Santas	3yrs-5yrs: Elves	6yrs-7yrs: Reindeers	8 and beyond: Santas	3yrs-5yrs: Elves	6yrs-7yrs: Reindeers	8 and beyond: Santas	
08.30 - 9.30	Registration/Freeplay			Registration/Freeplay			Registration/Freeplay				Registration/Freeplay	Registration/Freeplay				
09.30 - 09.40	Energiser			Energiser			Team Building				Team Building	Energiser				
9.40- 10.40	Make your own christmas shaker			Βοι	incy c	astle	Snowflake doilees	Snowman doilees	Santa and snowman doilees	Glitter Tree Decoration	Salt dough Tree Decoration	Make your own Tree Decoration	Hall games parachute	Hall games dodgeball	Hall games dodgeball	
10.40- 11.00	Make christmas cakes	Make christmas muffins	Make christmas cakes and muffins		Snack			Snack					Snack			
11.10 - 11.50	Glitter tree decorations			Making paper plate Christmas designs	Paper plate Snowmen	Paper plate Snowman and Santa	Glitter Tree Decoration	Salt dough Tree Decoration	Make your own Tree Decoration		Swimming	Christmas Colouring				
11.50- 12.00				Freeplay		Freeplay						Christmas quiz Christmas quiz				
12.00- 1.00	Lunch			Lunch			Lunch						Lunch			
13.00- 13.30	Afternoon Energiser			Afternoon Energiser			Afternoon Energiser			Lunch			Afternoon Energiser			
13.30- 14.15	Letters to Santa using magazines	Santa using Santa Letters to Santa			Christmas snowman decorations	Create and make your own fairy				Making christmas cards using glitter	Christmas cards using sequins and glitter	Christmas cards using a variety of materials	Making reindeer christmas food			
14.15- 15.00	Dance Session			Bouncy castle			The Hub				Freeplay	Outdoor play (wooden tombtrail)				
15.00- 15.45	Decorate cakes	Decorate cakes	Decorate cakes and muffins	Decorate christmas t- shirts	Design and decorate t- shirts	Design and decorate t-shirts					Christmas Flim	Board games connect 4Board games twister/ whats upBoard games dont say it/ charades				
15.45- 16.30	Outdoor Play			Chocolate apples	Chocolate apples	Chocolate and toffee apples	Freeplay		Outdoor play			Freeplay				
16.30- 17.15		Теа			Теа			Теа			Теа	Теа				
17.15 - 18.00		Hall Game	s	Freeplay			Outdoor Play				Christmas Songs	Potato penguin pictures				

						CAN	IP MK ACTIVITY I	DAY CAMPS - Chestn	uuts Christmas Holiday	Camp							
								9 December - Count									
-		Monday 25th December		Tuesday 26th December			Wednesday 27th December			Thursday 28th December				Friday 29th December			
CAMP ME Description start for Makeday	3yrs-5yrs: Snowmen	6yrs-7yrs: Elves	8 and beyond: Santas	3yrs-5yrs: Snowmen	6yrs-7yrs: Elves	8 and beyond: Santas	3yrs-5yrs: Snowmen	6yrs-7yrs: Elves	8 and beyond: Santas	3yrs-5yrs: Snowmen	6yrs-7yrs: E	ves 8 and be Santa		-5yrs: wmen	6yrs-7yrs: Elves	8 and beyond: Santas	
08.30 - 9.30							Registration/Freeplay Energiser			Registration/Freeplay				Registration/Freeplay			
09.30 - 09.40										Energiser				Energiser			
9.40- 10.40							Making paper lanterns	Making Tealight holders from jars	Making Tealight holders from clay	Bouncy castle				glitter s using vs and itter	Make glitter wands using a variety of resources	Making christmas glitter fairy, santa, snowman and reindeer bookmarks	
10.40- 11.00											Snack			Snack			
11.10 - 11.50	-						Swimming			Painting gift box	Collage gift b	Design px make ov box	n gift	The Hub (Forest Schools)			
11.50- 12.00		CLOSED		CLOSED						Bouncy castle							
12.00- 1.00							Lunch			Lunch				Lunch			
13.00- 13.30							Afternoon Energiser			Afternoon Energiser				Afternoon Energiser			
13.30- 14.15							Toilet roll snowmen	Toilet roll santas	Toilet roll santas and reindeers	Lego creations	K'nex creation	Board g s /chara twist	es/				
14.15- 15.00								Snack			Bouncy castle						
15.00- 15.45							Fire Work painting	Fire Work glitter painting	Fire Work collage painting		Making treats for	gift box		New Years Party			
15.45- 16.30						Outdoor play			Outdoor play								
16.30- 17.15								Теа			Теа				Теа		
17.15 - 18.00								Freeplay		Hall games				Outdoor Play			